
Castellarano 15 05 22 125 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 295 BISERNI F. 2:03.269
Migliore

1 2:05.819 09:42:48.613

2 2:05.426 09:44:54.039

3 5:23.488 09:50:17.527

4 2:03.269 09:52:20.796

5 2:22.033 09:54:42.829

6 2:13.574 09:56:56.403

7 2:05.015 09:59:01.418

 Po. 2 - # 141 BELLEI F. + 01.057
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.647 09:43:10.756

2 2:05.991 09:45:16.747

3 2:20.444 09:47:37.191

4 2:05.731 09:49:42.922

5 3:50.707 09:53:33.629

6 2:04.326 09:55:37.955

7 2:04.906 09:57:42.861

 Po. 3 - # 4 MENEGHELLO G. + 01.124
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.457 09:43:07.749

2 2:04.393 09:45:12.142

3 2:24.185 09:47:36.327

4 2:20.143 09:49:56.470

5 2:04.629 09:52:01.099

6 2:05.045 09:54:06.144

7 2:46.235 09:56:52.379

8 2:04.546 09:58:56.925

 Po. 4 - # 143 MUNARI M. + 01.749
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.182 09:43:20.413

2 2:21.377 09:45:41.790

3 2:05.775 09:47:47.565

4 2:27.353 09:50:14.918

5 2:05.018 09:52:19.936

6 3:54.535 09:56:14.471

7 2:05.646 09:58:20.117

 Po. 5 - # 95 TAGLIOLI L. + 01.859
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.721 09:42:25.267

2 2:05.651 09:44:30.918

3 2:51.936 09:47:22.854

4 2:05.474 09:49:28.328

5 3:28.815 09:52:57.143

6 2:05.128 09:55:02.271

7 2:50.164 09:57:52.435

 Po. 6 - # 10 MACRI` G. + 02.169
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.685 09:41:23.564

2 2:05.623 09:43:29.187

3 2:33.545 09:46:02.732

4 2:05.468 09:48:08.200

5 2:29.446 09:50:37.646

6 2:05.438 09:52:43.084

7 2:24.315 09:55:07.399

8 2:11.898 09:57:19.297

 Po. 7 - # 52 FOLLI N. + 02.560
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.900 09:41:28.305

2 2:22.722 09:43:51.027

3 2:08.024 09:45:59.051

4 2:07.771 09:48:06.822

5 2:31.755 09:50:38.577

6 2:07.266 09:52:45.843

7 2:24.371 09:55:10.214

8 2:05.829 09:57:16.043

 Po. 8 - # 259 CAVINA M. + 03.350
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.619 09:42:36.917

2 2:08.360 09:44:45.277

3 2:06.626 09:46:51.903

4 2:08.980 09:49:00.883

5 4:45.152 09:53:46.035

6 2:08.021 09:55:54.056

7 2:06.904 09:58:00.960

 Po. 9 - # 522 PIUMI M. + 03.782
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.605 09:41:14.715

2 2:07.051 09:43:21.766

3 4:53.168 09:48:14.934

4 2:09.248 09:50:24.182

5 2:07.212 09:52:31.394

6 2:28.526 09:54:59.920

7 2:07.507 09:57:07.427

 Po. 10 - # 338 CASAMENTI S. + 05.240
Diff. Primo

1 3:21.588 09:43:00.886

2 2:09.094 09:45:09.980

3 3:14.879 09:48:24.859

4 2:14.517 09:50:39.376

5 2:09.269 09:52:48.645

6 2:24.323 09:55:12.968

7 2:08.509 09:57:21.477

 Po. 11 - # 2 ZANONE D. + 05.495
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.026 09:43:33.234

2 2:11.030 09:45:44.264

3 2:10.197 09:47:54.461

4 2:24.899 09:50:19.360

5 2:11.458 09:52:30.818

6 2:19.746 09:54:50.564

7 2:08.764 09:56:59.328

8 2:09.190 09:59:08.518

 Po. 12 - # 271 STROZZI L. + 06.111
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.380 09:43:19.129

2 4:37.190 09:47:56.319

3 2:25.594 09:50:21.913

4 2:11.341 09:52:33.254

5 2:33.531 09:55:06.785

6 2:13.303 09:57:20.088

 Po. 13 - # 290 ORSI M. + 07.027
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.197 09:42:50.050

2 2:10.296 09:45:00.346

3 2:12.006 09:47:12.352

4 2:49.207 09:50:01.559

5 2:20.780 09:52:22.339

6 2:11.688 09:54:34.027

7 2:11.754 09:56:45.781

8 2:48.433 09:59:34.214

 Po. 14 - # 831 DAL PEZZO M. + 07.598
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.057 09:43:37.031

2 2:29.937 09:46:06.968

3 2:10.867 09:48:17.835

4 2:11.741 09:50:29.576

5 2:42.914 09:53:12.490

6 2:11.748 09:55:24.238

7 2:13.130 09:57:37.368

 Po. 15 - # 241 COPELLI M. + 07.687
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.268 09:41:58.866

2 2:12.821 09:44:11.687

3 4:51.196 09:49:02.883

4 2:10.956 09:51:13.839

5 3:41.901 09:54:55.740

6 2:25.521 09:57:21.261

 Po. 16 - # 618 CHIODI P. + 08.021
Diff. Primo

1 3:16.818 09:42:27.425

2 2:13.339 09:44:40.764

3 2:22.925 09:47:03.689

4 2:11.870 09:49:15.559

5 2:29.607 09:51:45.166

6 2:11.423 09:53:56.589

7 2:35.621 09:56:32.210

8 2:11.290 09:58:43.500

 Po. 17 - # 146 RICCI M. + 09.149
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.307 09:41:27.877

2 2:45.285 09:44:13.162

3 2:40.750 09:46:53.912

4 2:25.486 09:49:19.398

5 2:33.740 09:51:53.138

6 2:27.186 09:54:20.324

7 2:12.418 09:56:32.742

8 2:47.110 09:59:19.852

Fastest lap: 2:03.269 
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 Po. 18 - # 181 TOZZI L. + 09.356
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.629 09:41:33.081

2 6:53.562 09:48:26.643

3 2:12.753 09:50:39.396

4 2:29.618 09:53:09.014

5 2:23.629 09:55:32.643

6 2:12.625 09:57:45.268

 Po. 19 - # 11 BOSI G. + 09.370
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.639 09:42:30.098

2 2:13.251 09:44:43.349

3 2:13.100 09:46:56.449

4 3:24.533 09:50:20.982

 Po. 20 - # 25 AMATI F. + 09.605
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.713 09:45:49.177

2 2:12.874 09:48:02.051

3 2:49.513 09:50:51.564

4 2:13.712 09:53:05.276

5 2:55.924 09:56:01.200

6 2:14.782 09:58:15.982

 Po. 21 - # 202 GHIRELLI L. + 10.222
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.770 09:42:17.296

2 2:29.781 09:44:47.077

3 2:15.453 09:47:02.530

4 3:51.257 09:50:53.787

5 2:30.526 09:53:24.313

6 2:13.491 09:55:37.804

7 2:51.256 09:58:29.060

 Po. 22 - # 228 CONTE M. + 11.788
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.866 09:42:15.131

2 2:38.502 09:44:53.633

3 2:17.951 09:47:11.584

4 2:37.337 09:49:48.921

5 2:15.856 09:52:04.777

6 2:26.689 09:54:31.466

7 2:15.057 09:56:46.523

8 2:17.598 09:59:04.121

 Po. 23 - # 200 FRANCHINI A. + 12.721
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.067 09:43:23.996

2 2:18.797 09:45:42.793

3 4:20.770 09:50:03.563

4 2:15.990 09:52:19.553

 Po. 24 - # 297 MARTINI A. + 13.000
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.042 09:42:04.129

2 2:45.401 09:44:49.530

3 2:18.958 09:47:08.488

4 2:19.887 09:49:28.375

5 2:48.509 09:52:16.884

6 2:16.269 09:54:33.153

7 2:38.345 09:57:11.498

 Po. 25 - # 919 GUCCINI D. + 14.259
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.528 09:42:12.947

2 2:18.002 09:44:30.949

3 3:38.918 09:48:09.867

4 3:17.229 09:51:27.096

5 3:19.309 09:54:46.405

6 2:19.998 09:57:06.403

 Po. 26 - # 123 GASPARINI A. + 14.991
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.189 09:41:50.952

2 2:49.442 09:44:40.394

3 2:18.260 09:46:58.654

4 2:41.056 09:49:39.710

5 2:36.235 09:52:15.945

6 2:37.799 09:54:53.744

7 2:32.770 09:57:26.514

 Po. 27 - # 176 GABELLINI M. + 15.777
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.046 09:43:54.093

2 2:21.065 09:46:15.158

3 4:43.486 09:50:58.644

4 2:19.542 09:53:18.186

5 4:37.155 09:57:55.341

 Po. 28 - # 661 CERONI A. + 16.330
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.599 09:42:10.571

2 5:47.146 09:47:57.717

3 2:23.758 09:50:21.475

4 3:49.476 09:54:10.951

5 2:24.607 09:56:35.558

6 2:21.937 09:58:57.495

 Po. 29 - # 114 ORSI N. + 18.467
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.736 09:41:50.357

2 2:43.878 09:44:34.235

3 4:59.936 09:49:34.171

4 2:40.578 09:52:14.749

5 2:22.549 09:54:37.298

6 3:31.505 09:58:08.803

 Po. 30 - # 357 RICCI M. + 19.152
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.930 09:42:30.176

2 2:48.333 09:45:18.509

3 2:25.209 09:47:43.718

4 3:03.150 09:50:46.868

5 2:26.939 09:53:13.807

6 2:22.421 09:55:36.228

7 2:53.708 09:58:29.936

 Po. 31 - # 236 PECORARI M. + 21.319
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.796 09:43:58.357

2 4:11.325 09:48:09.682

3 3:06.306 09:51:15.988

4 2:43.671 09:53:59.659

5 2:24.588 09:56:24.247

6 2:27.702 09:58:51.949

 Po. 32 - # 274 UGOLINI T. + 21.559
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.314 09:41:52.750

2 2:28.193 09:44:20.943

3 2:49.202 09:47:10.145

4 3:30.655 09:50:40.800

5 2:24.828 09:53:05.628

6 2:30.129 09:55:35.757

7 2:28.080 09:58:03.837

 Po. 33 - # 64 GRADILONE V. + 21.953
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.676 09:43:23.163

2 2:48.729 09:46:11.892

3 2:30.130 09:48:42.022

4 2:25.453 09:51:07.475

5 4:09.155 09:55:16.630

6 2:25.222 09:57:41.852

 Po. 34 - # 111 KRAL R. + 21.961
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.503 09:44:59.544

2 2:26.411 09:47:25.955

3 5:33.304 09:52:59.259

4 2:25.230 09:55:24.489

5 2:51.167 09:58:15.656

 Po. 35 - # 17 BELLONI D. + 22.991
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.711 09:42:12.943

2 6:31.577 09:48:44.520

3 2:26.260 09:51:10.780

4 4:03.692 09:55:14.472

5 2:26.520 09:57:40.992

 Po. 36 - # 794 BATTISTINI P. + 25.490
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.207 09:42:40.275

2 4:50.812 09:47:31.087

3 2:28.759 09:49:59.846

4 2:36.477 09:52:36.323

5 3:27.098 09:56:03.421

6 2:32.077 09:58:35.498

 Po. 37 - # 27 GUALTIERI L. + 40.615
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.884 09:43:15.805

2 2:56.113 09:46:11.918

3 2:49.427 09:49:01.345

4 6:39.763 09:55:41.108

5 4:19.619 10:00:00.727

Fastest lap: 2:03.269 
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